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LeiƐƚƵngƐklaƐƐe Männeƌ
Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Innviertel

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 595 588 596 587 592 17�3
2. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 0 590 591 579 589 1770
3. Aitenbichler Norbert priv. SV Bad Ischl 576 586 0 0 592 1754
4. Unterberger Tobias priv. SV Bad Ischl 585 574 580 579 589 1754
5. Sch�ller G�nther LHA Linz 572 587 577 582 585 1754
6. P�hringer Manfred LHA Linz 584 568 573 586 579 174�
7. Knoflach Reinhard GSSV Griesk. 577 574 583 0 583 1743
8. Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr 576 571 583 574 583 1742
9. Hasibeder Mathias HSV Ried 575 582 584 0 0 1741
10. Kerschbaumer Horst LPSV Oö 576 580 573 583 577 1740
11. Mayr Bernhard LHA Linz 0 573 590 0 576 173�
12. Gr�nsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 569 568 582 579 578 173�
13. Egger Herbert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 577 566 572 586 1735
14. Pissinger Andreas HB Flossing 0 580 0 572 582 1734
15. Mock Dieter HSV Steyr 578 578 574 574 578 1734
16. Stra�l Peter HSV Ried 579 579 573 0 0 1731
17. Fichtner Ingo PSG Braunau 548 570 0 584 576 1730
18. Vogtenhuber Thomas priv. SV Bad Ischl 572 249 576 574 580 1730
19. Hinterleitner Heinz SV Vöcklabruck 576 583 570 569 560 172�
20. Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 565 571 583 575 566 172�
21. Vichtbaur Thomas FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 548 0 568 575 585 172�
22. Leitner Jochen ASKÖ Linz 584 556 561 574 570 172�
23. Wei�böck Werner SC Offenhausen 566 577 577 572 571 1726
24. Tröbinger Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 577 570 563 574 575 1726
25. Gr�nseis Franz HSV Ried 571 577 577 567 565 1725
26. Nu�baumer G�nther LPSV Oö 571 567 572 0 581 1724
27. Kassin Roy GSSV Griesk. 564 0 576 568 580 1724
28. Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 573 578 572 557 564 1723
29. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 577 561 577 569 545 1723
30. Pfeiffer Harald priv. SV Bad Ischl 576 573 543 572 574 1723
31. Fambach Andreas LHA Linz 568 579 574 567 559 1721
32. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 0 0 570 572 578 1720
33. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 576 576 566 564 553 171�
34. Rammer Jörg HSV Steyr 563 546 583 570 0 1716
35. Steiner Markus LHA Linz 564 577 575 0 0 1716
36. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 570 555 569 543 576 1715
37. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 570 574 560 0 570 1714
38. Streber J�rgen HSV Steyr 564 574 568 571 551 1713
39. Maier Christian ASKÖ Pregarten 567 571 574 557 561 1712
40. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 559 569 561 575 566 1710
41. Sehic Hasmir ASKÖ Linz 567 574 567 568 559 170�
42. Janatsch Andreas Nikolai CSP Salzburg 562 573 560 573 558 170�
43. Schneebauer Alexander FS Arbing 574 566 558 560 567 1707
44. Demmel Josef GSSV Griesk. 576 0 549 542 580 1705
45. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 566 576 550 548 563 1705
46. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 563 567 564 573 565 1705
47. Kulczycki Peter ASKÖ Pregarten 558 565 0 573 567 1705
48. Gr�ner Alois PSV Linz KK 568 568 563 558 565 1701
49. Lorenz Christian PSG Braunau 553 571 562 0 565 16��
50. Geiblinger Elmar ASKÖ Pregarten 557 0 564 571 562 16�7
51. Lechner Christoph LHA Linz 571 0 568 557 548 16�6



52. Wintersteiger Robert ASKÖ Pregarten 543 560 562 573 555 16�5
53. Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 565 576 545 548 553 16�4
54. Wimmer Hans SG Schwechat 549 569 0 574 0 16�2
55. Pils Walter ASKÖ Pregarten 568 564 560 543 0 16�2
56. Jungwirth Florian HSV Ried 566 562 564 554 543 16�2
57. B�rkl Hansjörg HSV Ried 558 571 561 0 0 16�0
58. H�gelsberger Horst LHA Linz 551 562 569 559 548 16�0
59. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 567 565 558 557 532 16�0
60. Grill Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 552 540 563 0 574 16��
61. Becke Hermann priv. SV Mondsee 525 568 556 0 564 16��
62. Prielinger Stefan HSV Stadl-Paura 551 579 505 409 557 16�7
63. Kocznar Reinhard HSV Stadl-Paura 543 547 563 0 575 16�5
64. Dorfer Wolfgang priv. SV Mondsee 557 555 0 573 0 16�5
65. Fölser G�nther LHA Linz 553 555 573 0 0 16�1
66. Schmidhofer Georg SSC Aigen Schlägl 563 557 559 0 549 167�
67. Jacksch Aaron SC Offenhausen 552 541 570 552 501 1674
68. Schuhmann Manfred LHA Linz 548 571 554 547 532 1673
69. Freudenthaler Wolfgang ASKÖ Pregarten 553 0 555 0 563 1671
70. Pointner Michael HSV Ried 554 559 0 549 558 1671
71. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 543 554 565 551 541 1670
72. Praschl Juergen priv. SV Mondsee 573 538 0 0 558 166�
73. Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 539 546 564 558 0 166�
74. Mähr Stefan HSV Ried 541 554 541 551 560 1665
75. Turner Helmut LHA Linz 551 557 556 0 0 1664
76. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 555 0 558 548 550 1663
77. Leitner Hannes Rieder SV 0 549 548 558 548 1655
78. Sippl G�nter GSSV Griesk. 557 555 528 539 543 1655
79. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 550 555 540 550 543 1655
80. Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 551 549 550 552 530 1653
81. Eitzinger Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 555 554 0 0 543 1652
82. Milacher Jens Innviertler Hofsch�tzen 559 524 526 0 564 164�
83. Mahringer Wolfgang ASKÖ Pregarten 512 0 545 553 547 1645
84. Wolfesberger Stefan ASKÖ Linz 543 543 557 541 542 1643
85. Starzengruber Michael PSG Braunau 0 535 547 0 558 1640
86. Prammer Enrico SSG Hasenberg 535 0 542 560 535 1637
87. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 552 518 549 0 529 1630
88. Maier Franz HSV Ried 542 524 0 539 547 162�
89. Berger Franz PSV Wels 522 0 554 548 0 1624
90. Glanzer Thomas HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 593 594 0 11�7
91. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 575 581 1156
92. Siegl Dietmar ASKÖ Linz 0 576 580 0 0 1156
93. Scholz Wolfgang GSSV Griesk. 0 573 572 0 0 1145
94. Wimmer Andreas FSG Prien am Chiemsee 0 573 570 0 0 1143
95. Staubmann Manfred PSV Wels 0 0 554 558 0 1112
96. Schenk Markus Rieder SV 0 0 544 0 560 1104
97. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 541 0 0 0 560 1101
98. Hauzinger Christian HSV Ried 559 541 0 0 0 1100
99. Pilz Erich FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 556 544 0 1100
100. Puchberger Peter HSV Wels 539 542 555 523 10�7
101. Völkl Philipp HSV Wels 557 533 0 0 0 10�0
102. Eckelsberger Alex HSV Ried 541 536 0 0 0 1077
103. Plochberger Thomas SC Offenhausen 505 0 0 536 0 1041
104. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 587 0 5�7



105. Sch�tz Jochen PSG Braunau 0 579 0 0 0 57�
106. Rulyov Igor LHA Linz 0 0 573 0 0 573
107. Wöss Horst PSV Wels 0 0 0 569 0 56�
108. Seebacher Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 566 566
109. Bader Daniel PSV Wels 0 0 0 565 0 565
110. Leitner Heinz ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 0 562 562
111. Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 0 0 0 558 0 55�
112. Krennbauer Harald LPSV Oö 0 0 558 0 0 55�
113. Jungreuthmayer G�nter ASKÖ Linz 556 0 0 0 0 556
114. Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell 556 0 0 0 0 556
115. Lehner Franz ASKÖ Pregarten 551 0 0 0 0 551
116. Degen Stefan LPSV Oö 0 0 550 0 0 550
117. Eisschiel Daniel SSC Aigen Schlägl 0 0 550 0 0 550
118. Kaltenböck Dominik HSV Ried 0 550 0 0 0 550
119. Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 0 548 0 54�
120. Fischlmayr Bernhard ASKÖ Pregarten 547 0 0 0 0 547
121. Camini Livio HSV Steyr 546 0 0 0 0 546
122. Ecker Dieter PSV Wels 0 0 0 544 0 544
123. Felber Heinrich priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 541 0 0 0 541
124. Pehböck Michael ASKÖ Pregarten 541 0 0 0 0 541
125. Tucho Mario ASKÖ Pregarten 539 0 0 0 0 53�
126. Ortner Bernhard ASKÖ Pregarten 535 0 0 0 0 535
127. Bachmann Ulrich priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 524 524

SƉoƌƚklaƐƐe Männeƌ
Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Innviertel

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Kagerer Ralf ASKÖ Pregarten 557 573 563 555 559 16�5
2. Wansch Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 564 0 552 548 566 16�2
3. Hagenauer Christian ASKÖ Linz 538 554 562 559 543 1675
4. Pichler Wolfgang LHA Linz 544 559 546 557 535 1662
5. Blum Christian ASKÖ Pregarten 559 0 564 537 0 1660
6. Altenstrasser Klaus GSSV Griesk. 547 557 544 551 532 1655
7. Haslinger Gerhard priv. SV Bad Ischl 515 555 550 535 550 1655
8. Kritzinger Hubert SV Vöcklabruck 548 471 542 548 557 1653
9. Hauzenberger Oliver ASKÖ Pregarten 543 522 552 0 551 1646
10. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 0 555 561 528 519 1644
11. Apfolter Josef ASKÖ Pregarten 527 544 555 535 545 1644
12. Beutl J�rgen LHA Linz 0 0 542 555 545 1642
13. Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr 521 571 548 0 0 1640
14. Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl-Paura 530 539 55 547 554 1640
15. Mittermeir Reinhard LHA Linz 551 540 545 520 0 1636
16. Eiseman Michael SC Offenhausen 518 558 544 533 0 1635
17. Samhaber Thomas Rieder SV 0 508 551 552 530 1633
18. Kaiblinger Gerald ASKÖ Pregarten 531 527 540 539 551 1630
19. Krenn Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 534 0 551 541 522 1626
20. Schulz Reinhard FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 509 538 541 544 538 1623
21. Kastl Andreas ASKÖ Pregarten 533 548 510 515 541 1622
22. Schneider Ulf SV Vöcklabruck 536 563 492 495 521 1620
23. Pumberger Alexander GSSV Griesk. 552 530 536 526 529 161�
24. Stritzinger Christopher HSV Stadl-Paura 531 542 534 538 530 1614
25. Hansal G�nter ASKÖ Linz 490 0 555 525 530 1610
26. Laczko Bela LHA Linz 511 545 551 511 509 1607



27. Lassnig Anton LPSV OÖ 535 529 539 533 503 1607
28. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 523 536 0 544 505 1603
29. Hutter G�nther LPSV Oö 538 542 0 0 522 1602
30. Auer Peter priv. SV Mondsee 516 527 522 533 536 15�6
31. Kern Andreas HSV Steyr 535 0 532 529 0 15�6
32. Hofstadler Manuel SC Offenhausen 514 519 532 543 471 15�4
33. Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 508 538 497 523 533 15�4
34. Prem Patrick ASKÖ Pregarten 533 527 526 533 487 15�3
35. Weigl Christian HSV Steyr 521 535 536 498 508 15�2
36. Mairinger Franz LPSV Oö 489 513 536 539 515 15�0
37. Hager Reinhard LHA Linz 517 545 512 0 527 15��
38. Hitzenberger Rene FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 515 534 516 538 506 15��
39. Rakos Oliver LHA Linz 507 538 535 0 0 15�0
40. Neumaier Bernhard GSSV Griesk. 519 536 514 0 489 156�
41. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz 508 523 485 534 511 156�
42. Rakos Josef LHA Linz 532 519 517 495 0 156�
43. Hahn Thomas Rieder SV 478 502 525 501 537 1564
44. Barth Alexander LHA Linz 537 0 506 519 0 1562
45. Mösenbichler Patrick priv. SV Mondsee 476 517 521 0 523 1561
46. Starzengruber Mario PSG Braunau 0 508 543 0 507 155�
47. Kaar Eric FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 527 505 513 510 500 1550
48. Vedral Peter priv. SV Mondsee 485 536 0 512 498 1546
49. Schmolm�ller G�nter ASKÖ Pregarten 511 0 529 505 499 1545
50. Marincic Boro LHA Linz 488 527 494 500 518 1545
51. Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 522 0 512 499 0 1533
52. Fuchs Franz Josef Rieder SV 512 0 487 506 505 1523
53. Ballmann Richard LHA Linz 452 492 516 512 486 1520
54. Hörschläger Alexander ASKÖ Pregarten 519 0 492 508 0 151�
55. Guttmann Andreas ASKÖ Linz 498 511 0 492 508 1517
56. Scherz Helmut LHA Linz 479 497 495 512 507 1516
57. Thanhofer Gerhard SC Offenhausen 484 0 504 508 501 1513
58. Eckerstorfer Florian HSV Wels 508 504 491 484 500 1512
59. Altenberger Hannes PSG Braunau 512 459 488 0 505 1505
60. Kohout Markus LHA Linz 521 483 479 442 465 14�3
61. Gattermaier Christian Rieder SV 496 481 464 491 492 147�
62. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 535 481 0 0 459 1475
63. Dragnea Vladut-Gabriel FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 502 522 450 1474
64. Apfolter Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 491 457 475 461 504 1470
65. Weitmann Armin ASKÖ Pregarten 475 434 460 503 467 1445
66. Hinterberger Roland LHA Linz 488 455 457 486 0 1431
67. Loos Andreas Rieder SV 420 485 448 479 464 142�
68. Krenn Guido ASKÖ Pregarten 458 0 473 467 447 13��
69. Aigm�ller Gert priv. SV Bad Ischl 382 378 448 459 480 13�7
70. Engert Lutz SV Vöcklabruck 0 0 410 504 473 13�7
71. Zauner Roland GSSV Griesk. 465 450 471 0 445 13�6
72. Sturm Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 451 460 461 1372
73. Kitlitschka Friedrich LHA Linz 394 0 174 483 488 1365
74. Halmich Oswald HSV Steyr 535 539 283 0 0 1357
75. Leitner Manfred SG Freistadt 372 273 492 387 445 1324
76. Kohl Bernhard SK Vöest 0 427 447 437 436 1320
77. Bohland Harald LHA Linz 415 416 398 321 478 130�
78. Mistlberger Bruno FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 436 405 0 464 0 1305
79. Spie�berger Leo FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 335 451 408 425 309 12�4



80. Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 425 0 430 424 409 127�
81. Reisinger Herbert Rieder SV 0 0 428 405 441 1274
82. Huemer Daniel Josef Rieder SV 0 429 0 528 313 1270
83. Huemer Wolfgang PSV Wels 411 450 357 358 392 1253
84. Loos Patrick Rieder SV 408 440 0 404 0 1252
85. Radler-Wöss Florian ASKÖ Linz 577 572 30 0 0 117�
86. Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 553 0 0 562 0 1115
87. Schubert Johannes SC Offenhausen 0 0 537 537 0 1074
88. di Pauli Arnold PSV Wels 0 0 532 541 0 1073
89. Leitgeb Joachim ASKÖ Pregarten 531 526 0 0 0 1057
90. Huemer Andreas ASKÖ Pregarten 526 0 527 0 0 1053
91. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 0 0 0 543 504 1047
92. Sopek Alexander GSSV Griesk. 523 0 524 0 0 1047
93. Oberm�ller Kevin SC Offenhausen 511 0 0 533 0 1044
94. Löschl Helmut LPSV Oö 0 0 531 0 501 1032
95. Pendlmayr Gerhard SSG Hasenberg 527 0 0 504 0 1031
96. Mathe Michael ASKÖ Linz 518 510 0 0 0 102�
97. Hoyer Frank FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 0 532 493 1025
98. Reschauer Afrim HSV Steyr 517 0 0 0 508 1025
99. Lehner G�nter PSV Wels 493 461 488 0 ��1
100. K�cher Gregor PSG Braunau 0 498 479 0 0 �77
101. Litwinschuh Markus Bund-Chiemgau 0 493 0 0 473 �66
102. Krispel Johann priv. SV Mondsee 444 452 0 0 0 ��6
103. Rainer Gerald LHA Linz 0 0 0 475 407 ��2
104. Mathe Helmut ASKÖ Linz 437 378 0 0 0 �15
105. Feistl Wolfgang HSV Ried 0 0 0 414 384 7��
106. Pupek Georg Rieder SV 349 388 0 0 0 737
107. Göhring Oliver VLS Gilgenberg 0 558 0 0 0 55�
108. Haider Josef SV Bad Zell 556 0 0 0 0 556
109. Grausgruber J�rgen SSC Sickinger 536 0 0 0 0 536
110. Schiefer Jens PSG Braunau 0 534 0 0 0 534
111. Schieder Christian HSV Wels 530 0 0 0 0 530
112. Haslmair Johannes SV Bad Zell 524 0 0 0 0 524
113. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 524 0 0 0 0 524
114. Baumgartner Peter PSV Wels 0 0 0 522 0 522
115. Etzlstorfer Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 519 0 0 0 0 51�
116. Wurdinger-Specht Michael ASKÖ Pregarten 518 0 0 0 0 51�
117. Frohmann Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 517 0 0 0 0 517
118. Rainer Hubert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 516 516
119. Monetti Michael GSSV Griesk. 0 0 513 0 0 513
120. Traxler Christoph ASKÖ Pregarten 505 0 0 0 0 505
121. Punkenhofer Stefan HSV Wels 504 0 0 0 0 504
122. Thurn Andreas ASKÖ Pregarten 503 0 0 0 0 503
123. Koder Josef PSG Braunau 0 496 0 0 0 4�6
124. Kasz Manuel PSV Wels 491 0 0 0 0 4�1
125. Haider Jakob SV Bad Zell 489 0 0 0 0 4��
126. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 488 0 0 0 0 4��
127. Gehringer Robert Rieder SV 0 0 0 0 483 4�3
128. H�bsch Roman HSV Wels 481 0 0 0 0 4�1
129. Mascherbauer Christian LHA Linz 0 0 481 0 0 4�1
130. Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 481 0 0 0 0 4�1
131. Exl Alexander LHA Linz 480 0 0 0 0 4�0
132. Kaltenböck sen. Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 479 0 0 0 47�



133. Starzengruber Markus PSG Braunau 0 478 0 0 0 47�
134. Elssenwenger Michael LHA Linz 476 0 0 0 0 476
135. Reindl Alois Jach-of-Gun-PSSV 468 0 0 0 0 46�
136. Göpperl Heimo VLS Gilgenberg 0 465 0 0 0 465
137. Unterdörfler Wolfgang PSV Wels 0 0 0 465 0 465
138. Schwabeneder Lukas PSV Wels 0 0 0 461 0 461
139. Sulzbacher Achim-Ludwig ASKÖ Pregarten 450 0 0 0 0 450
140. Löttner Martin FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 0 0 442 442
141. Reichenpfader Kurt HSV Steyr 439 0 0 0 0 43�
142. Baierl Richard HSV Steyr 431 0 0 0 0 431
143. Brauneis Werner GSSV Griesk. 0 0 0 423 0 423
144. F�hrlinger Sebastian PSV Wels 0 0 0 414 0 414
145. Hones Harald ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 407 0 0 407
146. Parzmayr Georg PSV Wels 0 0 0 402 0 402
147. Winkler Paul PSV Wels 0 0 0 401 0 401
148. Höflinger Franz LHA Linz 0 0 374 0 0 374
149. Ponholzer Daniel Rieder SV 369 0 0 0 0 36�
150. Lindner Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 349 0 0 0 0 34�
151. Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 293 0 0 0 0 2�3
152. Prader Florian PSV Wels 0 0 0 265 0 265
153. Schöffegger Johann PSG Braunau 0 258 0 0 0 25�
154. Berger Georg VSG Gilgenberg 0 238 0 0 0 23�
155. Edtmaier Christoph Rieder SV 0 21 0 0 0 21

LeiƐƚƵngƐklaƐƐe FƌaƵen
Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Innviertel

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 535 581 575 576 553 1732
2. Bohn Melanie LHA Linz 574 572 580 563 570 1726
3. Steiner Brigitte LHA Linz 564 540 570 566 573 170�
4. Kovacevic Ivana LPSV Oö 536 0 539 580 0 1655
5. St�rmer Karin ASKÖ Pregarten 545 0 0 0 0 545

SƉoƌƚklaƐƐe FƌaƵen
Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Innviertel

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Fambach Sonja LHA Linz 572 561 555 558 555 16�1
2. Pachler Brigitte SC Offenhausen 558 568 541 525 557 16�3
3. Otruba Elisabeth HSV Steyr 530 533 560 558 564 16�2
4. Mahringer Angela ASKÖ Pregarten 560 0 555 0 550 1665
5. Hohensinger Doris ASKÖ Pregarten 544 539 549 546 548 1643
6. Aumayr Maria LPSV Oö 560 505 539 541 532 1640
7. Spielauer Bettina ASKÖ Linz 542 525 538 544 0 1624
8. Gattermaier Karin Rieder SV 537 530 531 528 535 1603
9. Wintersteiger Claudia ASKÖ Pregarten 408 0 548 533 505 15�6
10. H�gelsberger Constanze LHA Linz 532 0 533 0 507 1572
11. Sturm Isolde ASKÖ Pregarten 471 0 532 523 510 1565
12. Ortner Doris SSC Aigen Schlägl 514 528 517 0 498 155�
13. Zeindlinger Julia ASKÖ Pregarten 461 499 509 489 413 14�7
14. Halmich Gertraud HSV Steyr 509 494 493 0 0 14�6
15. Kolodej Lisa ASKÖ Linz 434 511 521 0 439 1471
16. Wiedenhofer Lisa SC Offenhausen 0 0 495 511 454 1460
17. Wansch Sarah ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 481 485 477 1443
18. Roithmeier Bettina HSV Wels 416 404 444 454 475 1373



19. Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Griesk. 315 364 309 393 368 1125
20. Vedral Beatrix priv. SV Mondsee 0 340 0 387 365 10�2
21. Pfleger Julia LPSV Oö 0 537 540 0 0 1077
22. Schönauer Birgit ASKÖ Pregarten 544 0 0 404 0 �4�
23. Reichenpfader Romana HSV Steyr 457 0 0 0 0 457
24. Reichert Melanie Marie priv. SV Mondsee 0 439 0 0 0 43�
25. Pehböck Ecaterina ASKÖ Pregarten 404 0 0 0 0 404

LeiƐƚƵngƐklaƐƐe Senioƌen ϭ
Bez͘ Ms͘ 
Braunau

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Bohn Erich LHA Linz 595 588 596 587 592 17�3
2. Winkler Manfred LPSV Oö 0 590 591 579 589 1770
3. Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr 576 571 583 574 583 1742
4. Egger Herbert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 577 566 572 586 1735
5. Wei�böck Werner SC Offenhausen 566 577 577 572 571 1726
6. Nu�baumer G�nther LPSV Oö 571 567 572 0 581 1724
7. Kassin Roy GSSV Griesk. 564 0 576 568 580 1724
8. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 577 561 577 569 545 1723
9. Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 573 578 572 557 564 1723
10. Fambach Andreas LHA Linz 568 579 574 567 559 1721
11. Humer Manfred GSSV Griesk. 0 0 570 572 578 1720
12. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 576 576 566 564 553 171�
13. Sickinger Robert GSSV Griesk. 570 574 560 0 570 1714
14. Maier Christian ASKÖ Pregarten 567 571 574 557 561 1712
15. Janatsch Andreas Nikolai CSP Salzburg 562 573 560 573 558 170�
16. Demmel Josef GSSV Griesk. 576 0 549 542 580 1705
17. Samhaber Werner GSSV Griesk. 566 576 550 548 563 1705
18. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 563 567 564 573 565 1705
19. Kulczycki Peter ASKÖ Pregarten 558 565 0 573 567 1705
20. Lechner Christoph LHA Linz 571 0 568 557 548 16�6
21. Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 565 576 545 548 553 16�4
22. Wimmer Hans SG Schwechat 549 569 0 574 0 16�2
23. Pils Walter ASKÖ Pregarten 568 564 560 543 0 16�2
24. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 567 565 558 557 532 16�0
25. Prielinger Stefan HSV Stadl-Paura 551 579 505 409 557 16�7
26. Fölser G�nther LHA Linz 553 555 573 0 0 16�1
27. Schuhmann Manfred LHA Linz 548 571 554 547 532 1673
28. Freudenthaler Wolfgang ASKÖ Pregarten 553 0 555 0 563 1671
29. Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 543 554 565 551 541 1670
30. Praschl Juergen priv. SV Mondsee 573 538 0 0 558 166�
31. Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 539 546 564 558 0 166�
32. Turner Helmut LHA Linz 551 557 556 0 0 1664
33. Sippl G�nter GSSV Griesk. 557 555 528 539 543 1655
34. Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 551 549 550 552 530 1653
35. Mahringer Wolfgang ASKÖ Pregarten 512 0 545 553 547 1645
36. Siegl Dietmar ASKÖ Linz 0 576 580 0 0 1156
37. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 541 0 0 0 560 1101
38. Pilz Erich FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 556 544 0 1100
39. Eckelsberger Alex HSV Ried 541 536 0 0 0 1077
40. Wöss Horst PSV Wels 0 0 0 569 0 56�
41. Bader Daniel PSV Wels 0 0 0 565 0 565
42. Jungreuthmayer G�nter ASKÖ Linz 556 0 0 0 0 556



43. Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell 556 0 0 0 0 556
44. Camini Livio HSV Steyr 546 0 0 0 0 546

LeiƐƚƵngƐklaƐƐe Senioƌen Ϯ
Bez͘ Ms͘ 
Braunau

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Sch�ller G�nther LHA Linz 572 587 577 582 585 1754
2. Kerschbaumer Horst LPSV Oö 576 580 573 583 577 1740
3. Stra�l Peter HSV Ried 579 579 573 0 0 1731
4. Hinterleitner Heinz SV Vöcklabruck 576 583 570 569 560 172�
5. Gr�nseis Franz HSV Ried 571 577 577 567 565 1725
6. Pfeiffer Harald priv. SV Bad Ischl 576 573 543 572 574 1723
7. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 570 555 569 543 576 1715
8. Holl Gerhard Rieder SV 559 569 561 575 566 1710
9. H�gelsberger Horst LHA Linz 551 562 569 559 548 16�0
10. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 555 0 558 548 550 1663
11. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 552 518 549 0 529 1630
12. Maier Franz HSV Ried 542 524 0 539 547 162�
13. Berger Franz PSV Wels 522 0 554 548 0 1624
14. Staubmann Manfred PSV Wels 0 0 554 558 0 1112
15. Seebacher Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 566 566
16. Leitner Heinz ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 0 0 562 562
17. Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 0 548 0 54�
18. Fischlmayr Bernhard ASKÖ Pregarten 547 0 0 0 0 547
19. Ecker Dieter PSV Wels 0 0 0 544 0 544
20. Bachmann Ulrich priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 524 524

LeiƐƚƵngƐklaƐƐe Senioƌen ϯ
Bez͘ Ms͘ 
Braunau

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Gr�ner Alois PSV Linz KK 568 568 563 558 565 1701
2. Grill Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 552 540 563 0 574 16��
3. Kocznar Reinhard HSV Stadl-Paura 543 547 563 0 575 16�5
4. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 550 555 540 550 543 1655
5. Wimmer Andreas FSG Prien am Chiemsee 0 573 570 0 0 1143
6. Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 0 0 0 558 0 55�

SƉoƌƚklaƐƐe Senioƌen ϭ
Bez͘ Ms͘ 
Braunau

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Spieler Alois HSV Ried 0 555 561 528 519 1644
2. Apfolter Josef ASKÖ Pregarten 527 544 555 535 545 1644
3. Kaiblinger Gerald ASKÖ Pregarten 531 527 540 539 551 1630
4. Schulz Reinhard FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 509 538 541 544 538 1623
5. Pumberger Alexander GSSV Griesk. 552 530 536 526 529 161�
6. Hansal G�nter ASKÖ Linz 490 0 555 525 530 1610
7. Kern Andreas HSV Steyr 535 0 532 529 0 15�6
8. Weigl Christian HSV Steyr 521 535 536 498 508 15�2
9. Hager Reinhard LHA Linz 517 545 512 0 527 15��
10. Rakos Oliver LHA Linz 507 538 535 0 0 15�0
11. Vedral Peter priv. SV Mondsee 485 536 0 512 498 1546
12. Schmolm�ller G�nter ASKÖ Pregarten 511 0 529 505 499 1545
13. Guttmann Andreas ASKÖ Linz 498 511 0 492 508 1517
14. Scherz Helmut LHA Linz 479 497 495 512 507 1516



15. Altenberger Hannes PSG Braunau 512 459 488 0 505 1505
16. Gattermaier Christian Rieder SV 496 481 464 491 492 147�
17. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 535 481 0 0 459 1475
18. Weitmann Armin ASKÖ Pregarten 475 434 460 503 467 1445
19. Krenn Guido ASKÖ Pregarten 458 0 473 467 447 13��
20. Sturm Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 0 0 451 460 461 1372
21. Leitner Manfred SG Freistadt 372 273 492 387 445 1324
22. Kohl Bernhard SK Vöest 0 427 447 437 436 1320
23. Reisinger Herbert Rieder SV 0 0 428 405 441 1274
24. Lindinger Rudolf GSSV Griesk. 0 0 0 543 504 1047
25. Löschl Helmut LPSV Oö 0 0 531 0 501 1032
26. Hoyer Frank FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 0 532 493 1025
27. Krispel Johann priv. SV Mondsee 444 452 0 0 0 ��6
28. Feistl Wolfgang HSV Ried 0 0 0 414 384 7��
29. Göhring Oliver VLS Gilgenberg 0 558 0 0 0 55�
30. Haider Josef SV Bad Zell 556 0 0 0 0 556
31. Grausgruber J�rgen SSC Sickinger 536 0 0 0 0 536
32. Schiefer Jens PSG Braunau 0 534 0 0 0 534
33. Thurn Andreas ASKÖ Pregarten 503 0 0 0 0 503
34. Gehringer Robert Rieder SV 0 0 0 0 483 4�3
35. H�bsch Roman HSV Wels 481 0 0 0 0 4�1
36. Mascherbauer Christian LHA Linz 0 0 481 0 0 4�1
37. Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 481 0 0 0 0 4�1
38. Göpperl Heimo VLS Gilgenberg 0 465 0 0 0 465

SƉoƌƚklaƐƐe Senioƌen Ϯ
Bez͘ Ms͘ 
Braunau

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Altenstrasser Klaus GSSV Griesk. 547 557 544 551 532 1655
2. Haslinger Gerhard priv. SV Bad Ischl 515 555 550 535 550 1655
3. Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr 521 571 548 0 0 1640
4. Mittermeir Reinhard LHA Linz 551 540 545 520 0 1636
5. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 523 536 0 544 505 1603
6. Hutter G�nther LPSV Oö 538 542 0 0 522 1602
7. Neumaier Bernhard GSSV Griesk. 519 536 514 0 489 156�
8. Thien Uwe Post SV Graz 508 523 485 534 511 156�
9. Rakos Josef LHA Linz 532 519 517 495 0 156�
10. Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 522 0 512 499 0 1533
11. Thanhofer Gerhard SC Offenhausen 484 0 504 508 501 1513
12. Lehner G�nter PSV Wels 493 0 461 488 0 1442
13. Loos Andreas Rieder SV 420 485 448 479 464 142�
14. Engert Lutz SV Vöcklabruck 0 0 410 504 473 13�7
15. Halmich Oswald HSV Steyr 535 539 283 0 0 1357
16. Bohland Harald LHA Linz 415 416 398 321 478 130�
17. Mistlberger Bruno FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 436 405 0 464 0 1305
18. Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 553 0 0 562 0 1115
19. Pendlmayr Gerhard SSG Hasenberg 527 0 0 504 0 1031
20. Rainer Gerald LHA Linz 0 0 0 475 407 ��2
21. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 524 0 0 0 0 524
22. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 488 0 0 0 0 4��
23. Sulzbacher Achim-Ludwig ASKÖ Pregarten 450 0 0 0 0 450
24. Reichenpfader Kurt HSV Steyr 439 0 0 0 0 43�
25. F�hrlinger Sebastian PSV Wels 0 0 0 414 0 414



SƉoƌƚklaƐƐe Senioƌen ϯ
Bez͘ Ms͘ 
Braunau

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Freistadt

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Linz

Bez͘ Ms͘      
Wels

Bez͘ Ms͘         
Bad Ischl

GeƐamƚ

1. Schneider Ulf SV Vöcklabruck 536 563 492 495 521 1620
2. Lassnig Anton LPSV OÖ 535 529 539 533 503 1607
3. Auer Peter priv. SV Mondsee 516 527 522 533 536 15�6
4. Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 508 538 497 523 533 15�4
5. Mairinger Franz LPSV Oö 489 513 536 539 515 15�0
6. Hinterberger Roland LHA Linz 488 455 457 486 0 1431
7. Kitlitschka Friedrich LHA Linz 394 0 174 483 488 1365
8. Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 425 0 430 424 409 127�
9. Huemer Wolfgang PSV Wels 411 450 357 358 392 1253
10. di Pauli Arnold PSV Wels 0 0 532 541 0 1073
11. Mathe Helmut ASKÖ Linz 437 378 0 0 0 �15
12. Frohmann Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 517 0 0 0 0 517
13. Rainer Hubert priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 0 516 516
14. Koder Josef PSG Braunau 0 496 0 0 0 4�6
15. Kaltenböck sen. Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 479 0 0 0 47�
16. Unterdörfler Wolfgang PSV Wels 0 0 0 465 0 465
17. Brauneis Werner GSSV Griesk. 0 0 0 423 0 423
18. Höflinger Franz LHA Linz 0 0 374 0 0 374
19. Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 293 0 0 0 0 2�3
20. Schöffegger Johann PSG Braunau 0 258 0 0 0 25�
21. Berger Georg VSG Gilgenberg 0 238 0 0 0 23�


